TM
www.astsensors.com © 2015 American Sensor Technologies Inc. AST43LP 03/11/2015.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Environmental Data
Temperature
Operating -40 to 80°C (-40 to 176°F)
Storage  -40 to 100°C (-40 to 212°F)
0-100% relative humidity, non-condensing

www.astsensors.com © 2015 American Sensor Technologies Inc. AST43LP 03/11/2015.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Pressure Unit
H= Inches H2O
P= PSI
Wetted Material
1= 316L   4= Hastelloy (consult factory on availability)
Outputs
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA (2 wire loop powered)
6= 1-6V
Electrical
I= DIN 43650A
L= Conduit fitting, Cable 2 ft. (0.6 m)
M= Conduit fitting, Cable 4 ft. (1.2 m)
N= Conduit fitting, Cable 6 ft. (1.8 m)
P= Conduit fitting, Cable 10 ft. (3.0 m)
4 = Mini-Fast (CSA Only)
Series Type
Pressure Measurement
Insert 5-digit pressure code
Options
000= No Options
AST43LP A 00005 P 4 1 000L -SS
Approval
(Left Blank)= UL ANSI/ISA 12.12.01 Class I Div 2 Non-Incendive Groups A, B, C, D (formerly UL1604)
             -SS= Add “-SS” for CSA213 Class I Div 2 Non-Incendive Groups A, B, C, D and ANSI/ISA 12.27.01 Single Seal Approval
Pressure Ranges
PS
IG
 M
ea
su
re
m
en
t
0-1
Pr
es
su
re
 C
od
e
00001
0-2.5+ 00069
0-5 00005
0-7.5+ 00208
0-10 00010
0-15 00015
+2.5 and 7.5 PSI Sensor must be ordered in inches of H2O.
Note: CSA approved products require case/earth ground electrical connection.
See wiring installation sheet for further details
Process Connection
A= 1/4” NPT Male
C= 1/4” BSPP Male
I= 1/4” NPT Female
P= 1/2” MNPT
T= G1/2 Male with Flush
Diaphragm (see options)
TM
www.astsensors.com © 2015 American Sensor Technologies Inc. AST43LP 03/11/2015.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Non-Incendive
AST43LP         Low Pressure Transducer / Transmitter